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HAMBURG SUD

Customer Inform atlon October 22" 2018

Rhine Low Water Surcharge

Dear customer,

Due to recent low water levels on the river Rhine, Hamburg Sud wish to remind you
about the low water surcharge tariff levels that will be charged according to the water
level on the following date:

Export shipments: Date of empty container delivery at customer’s facility
Import shipments: Date of pick-up of full container at mainliner’s discharge terminal

Surcharge levels are as follows:

KIEiHWESEEEUSGhIEﬂ IKWE!I Low Water 5urchage Rhine - Kaub
Update: 01.09.2018|
Bargecarrier | Terminal Surcharge - applies
Measuring Point | ©n laden containers
Pegel KAUB only
ALL 20° 40"
under 1,51m 25€ 35€
under 1,31m B E 45€
under 1,11m 55 € O£
under 0,9%m a4 € 105 €
under 0,81m 160 € 170 €
under 0,71m 240 € 250 €
under 0,69m 330 € 330 €
under 0,51m 400 € 400 €
under 041m 40 € 450 €
under 0,31m 450 € 560 €
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Kleinwasserzuschlag (KWZ) / Low Water Surcharge Rhine - Ruhrort
Update: 01.08.2018]
Bargecarrier |Terminal Surcharge - applies
Measuring Point | on laden containers
Pegel RUHRORT only
ALL 20 40
under 2,71m 20€ 25€
under 2,51m 40€ h2E
under 2,26m G0 € THE
under 2,01m a5 € 100 €
under 1,81m 125 € 180 €
under 1,69m 165€ 260 €

Kleinwasserzuschlag (KW2) / Low Water Surcharge Rhine - Kéln
04.09.2018
Bargecarrier | Terminal Surcharge - applies
Measuring Point |on laden containers
Pegel KOLN only
ALL 20 40"
under 1,96m 15€ 25€
under 1,76m 35€ 40 £
under 1,46m 42€ 52 €
under 1,26m T2€ 92 €
under 1,06m 125 € 180 €
under 0,86m 178 € 2T0E€

If you require more information, please contact your local sales manager or any of our
customer service advisors.

With kind regards,

Hamburg Sud
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